
Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - KALKA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANPREET JAILDAR HARDEEP KAUR

H.NO. 256 KURRARI MOHALL KALKA DISTT. 
PANCHKULA

PH/303/2021PH/5845/2022

# 304-B-1 VILLAGE RATPUR PINJORE DISTT 
PANCHKULA

96805 96817

7700007878MobileNo: 8569848976MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANKUSH JINDAL HARISH

VILL-CHARNIA TEHSIL-KALKA

P/3225/2018PH/2186/2022

# 714 KRISHNA NIWAS LOWER BAZAR KALKA 
DISTT PANCHKULA

96806 96818

7404672132MobileNo: 9896682879MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANOOP SINHA Jashandeet Kaur

ISHAR NAGAR CRPF PINJORE KALKA PANCHKULA

PH/11517/2025PH/2860/2025

TAQRA HANSUA NEAR RAJU PALACE CHIRCHI 
ROAD KALKA DISTT PANCHKULA

96807 96819

9736002850MobileNo: 7082779660MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Anshika Sharma JASWANT SINGH

H NO1320-B BHARAT NAGAR KALKA DISTT 
PANCHKULA

P/1854/2008PH/12334/2025

# 16 VILLAGE PATTAN PO CRPF PINJORE KALKA 
DISTT PANCHKULA

96808 96820

9350693665MobileNo: 9872469411MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANU JASWINDER SINGH

VILL.TAGRA SAHH,P.O.KALKA, DISTT.PANCHKULA

P/3892/2015PH/9392/2022

26/5 TIBBI MOHALLA KALKA DISTT PANHCKULA

96809 96821

7018472539MobileNo: 9896882059MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHAVYA SHARMA KRISHAN KUMAR

H.NO. 307/B-2 SHIV COLONY PINJORE DISTT 
PANCHKULA

P/583/1976PH/4859/2024

# 465 NEAR KALI MATA MANDIR KALKA DISTT 
PANCHKULA

96810 96822

8708380842MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHUPENDER GAUTAM KSHITIZ

# 64 GUPTA COLONY BITNA SEURI PINJORE 
TEHSIL KALKA DISTT PANCHKULA

PH/11094/2025P/541/1994

VILL KHERANWALI BASANT VIHAR KALKA

96811 96823

9813707572MobileNo: 7988962503MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHUWAN SHARMA KUNAL SHARMA

23-D TIPRA RAILWAY COLONY KALKA DISTT 
PANCHKULA

P/2612/2012PH/1239/2024

NEAR KHURANA HOSPITAL ABDULLAPUR PO 
PINJOR TEHSIL KALKA DISTT. PANCHKULA

96812 96824

7357748081MobileNo: 8901115566MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEV  VRAT CHOUDHARY MANISH CHAUDHARY

# 1049 HITENDER BHAWAN KALKA DISTT 
PANCHKULA

PH/2492/2022P/1182/2005

H.NO. 2127, B-2, BAIRAGI MOHALLA PINJOR , 
PANCHKULA

96813 96825

9467527223MobileNo: 9467923731MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DINESH MANOJ KUMAR

VPO.DABLAIN, NARWANA

P/3100/2009PH/5797/2021

VILL NOLTA C.R.P.F PINJORE TESHIL KALKA DISTT 
PANCHKULA

96814 96826

8295820839MobileNo: 9466254225MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GEETU CHAUDHARY NIHAL SINGH CHAUHAN

H NO. 44/B-1 MODEL TOWN PINJORE TEHSIL 
KALKA DISTT PANCHKULA

P/2755/2012PH/8862/2025

HNO-642 LOWER KURARI KALKA PANCHKULA 
PANCHKULA

96815 96827

8295748433MobileNo: 9813343672MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GIAN CHAND NISHTHA

HNO-235 KURARI MOHALLA KALKA PANCHKULA 
PANCHKULA

PH/8801/2025P/1483-1/2010

H NO 304-B-1 VILL RAT PUR PINJORE TEHSIL 
KALKA DISTT PANCHKULA

96816 96828

9416116230MobileNo: 7082040857MobileNo:

4096/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - KALKA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
PULKIT SHARMA

PH/7255/2025

VILLAGE GANESHPUR BHOURIAYAN KALKA DISTT 
PANCHKULA

96829

8307216347MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
RISHABH GARG

PH/5854/2023

H. NO. 711, KURARI MOHALLA KALKA DISTT. 
PANCHKULA

96830

7056220735MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
SALINDER SINGH

P/3314/2016

GALI NO. 3 WARD NO. 6, HARI NAGAR NARWANA 
DISTT. JIND

96831

9991975888MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
SANDEEP KUMAR

PH/6684/2025

VILL DAROLI KHERA PO UCHANA KHURD TEH 
UCHANA KALAN DISTT JIND

96832

9468346475MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
SHUBHAM SHARMA

PH/2979/2022

# 43 BHAIRON KI SAIR KALKA DISTT PANCHKULA

96833

9466361246MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
SUSHIL KUMAR

PH/3083/2023

# 1331 BHARAT NAGAR KALKA DISTT PANCHKULA

96834

9813188181MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
TARSEM KUMAR

P/2364/2009

VILL KHARKUA PO CHIKEN TEHSIL KALKA DISTT 
PANCHKULA

96835

9050153323MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
TEJAS BAJAJ

PH/6719/2023

# 2L 1560 LOWER KURARI KALKA PANCHKULA

96836

9996645688MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
VARINDER SHARMA

P/246/1999

VILL-TAGRA HARI SINGH TEHSIL KALKA

96837

9416227714MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
VARKHA RANI

P/575/2015

H NO 242 MOH GURU TEG BAHADUR NAGAR 
KAPURTHALA

96838

7837116670MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
VISHAL PASSI

PH/7826/2025

HNO.1399 SAHARANPUR COLONY KALKA 
PANCHKULA PANCHKULA

96839

8571099903MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
YOGESH NAYYAR

PH/1022/2023

# 1259 KAMLA NAGAR KALKA DISTT PANCHKULA

96840

7988719990MobileNo:

KALKA concluded

4097/4855


